

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 1 File #: 21-1074 Name: A resolution recognizing November as Diabetes

> Awareness Month in Milwaukee County and acknowledging the Juvenile Diabetes Research

Foundation and the American Diabetes Association.

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 11/12/2021 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 2/28/2022

Title: A resolution recognizing November as Diabetes Awareness Month in Milwaukee County and

acknowledging the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation and the American Diabetes Association.

(12/08/21: Laid Over for One Meeting)

Sponsors: Felesia A. Martin, Ryan Clancy, Shawn Rolland

Indexes:

Code sections:

1. 21-1074 RESOLUTION, 2. 21-1074 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 21-1074 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, Attachments:

4. 21-1074 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/28/2022	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/3/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/26/2022	1	Committee on Health Equity, Human Needs and Strategic Planning	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
12/8/2021	1	Committee on Health Equity, Human Needs and Strategic Planning	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
11/19/2021	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

A resolution recognizing November as Diabetes Awareness Month in Milwaukee County and acknowledging the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation and the American Diabetes Association. (12/08/21: Laid Over for One Meeting)